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All prices are Fijian Dollars and
Inclusive of Fijian Government Tax

All prices are Fijian Dollars and
Inclusive of Fijian Government Tax

Light Meals & Snacks
Dhal Soup, Roti
add steamed rice

Kokoda
fijian speciality - fish pieces marinated in 
fresh lime juice, coconut cream, tomato, 
onion and a little fresh chilli

Coconut Fsh Cakes
wasabi mayo, pickled cucumber salad, 
coriander

Chicken Satay
grilled chicken skewers, mild peanut sauce, 
turmeric rice

Fries
mayonnaise, tomato sauce

Wedges
sour cream, sweet chilli

Garden salad

Salads 
add the following to your salad:
grilled chicken
grilled fish
prawns

Roasted Chana
chick peas, turmeric, braised eggplant, 
tomato, basil, labneh

Gateway House Salad
tomato, cucumber, capsicum, red onion, 
fresh pineapple, kalamata olives, lemon 
& olive oil dressing

Classic Caeser
cos lettuce, bread crisp, parmesan, 
anchovies, soft poached egg, 
crispy bacon, mayo

Nadi Bay Salad
nadi bay herb farm mixed leaves, 
roasted capsicum, chilli,

$10.00
$14.50

$24.50

$25.00

$25.00

$8.50

$8.50

$9.50

 

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00

$19.50

$19.50

$27.00

$19.50

Sandwich Selections
Ham Baguette
vuda ham, cheese, tomatoes, 
mixed leaves

Chicken Baguette
roast chicken, roquette, cheese, 
tomatoes

Gateway Club
classic triple decker toasted sandwich 
with grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, cucumber 
mayonnaise
*add fried egg

$19.50

$21.50

$19.50
$20.50

Toasted Panini
fresh house baked panini toasted 
in a sandwich grill press

Chicken
grilled breast fillet, mixed leaves, 
tomato, mayonnaise

BLT
grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
mayonnaise

Gateway Special
ham, cheese, tomato, onion, 
fresh chilli

$18.00

$18.50

$18.50

Chef’s Specialty Curries
gateway’s famous, traditional indian curries 
with rice, roti, appalam and condiments

chicken
lamb
vegetable curry with dhal

$33.50
$38.00
$27.00

Main Meals
Fish and Chips
local fillets, fries, green salad, tartare sauce
choose tempura batter or grilled

Chicken Schnitzel
marinated crumbed chicken breast, 
garden salad, fries

Beef Burger
grilled house-made beef patty, fried egg, 
cheese, mixed leaves, tomato chutney, 
sesame bun, fries

Chicken Burger
grilled chicken breast fillet, cheese, rocket, 
tomato,mayonnaise, sesame bun, fries
*add bacon

Chicken Fried Rice
chicken pieces, rice, fresh vegetables, 
light soy

Wok Fry
julienned fresh vegetables, 
mild asian sauce, steamed rice
*side of fresh chilli on request
vegetable
chicken

Meat Pie
ask for today’s freshly baked meat pie 
flavour, served with mash and peas

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$25.00
$27.00

$28.00

$25.00
$28.00

$21.50

Desserts
Fresh Fruit Platter
Selection of seasonal 
tropical fruits

Baked Local Lemon Cheesecake 
fresh house-made cheesecake, 
vanilla ice-cream

Local Dark Chocolate Tart 
vanilla ice cream, caramel

Ice cream
2 scoops
flavours: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate
toppings: strawberry, chocolate

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$9.50


